
RECURRING WEEKLY 

ESL Read Out Loud Practice your English reading ability with confidence!           Adult 

Music and Movement  Songs and activities to get your little one moving!           Youth 

ESL Conversation Class Practice English-speaking skills              Adult 

Little Social Hour Learning while having fun for birth to 18 months           Youth 

Preschool Story Time Songs, stories, and activities for 3 to 5 year-olds                            Youth 

Baby Story Time  Songs, stories, and activities for birth to 18 months                         Youth 

Brick Builders’ Club Build with LEGOS for K to 5th  grade                                                         Youth 

Toddler Towers  Build with  DUPLOS for 18 months to 3 year-olds                            Youth 

DAILY PROGRAMS 

LIBRARY CLOSED FOR LABOR DAY 

Teen Gaming Club              Take a break and play T-rated games with friends              Tween/Teen 

Computer Skills  Work on your career search skills!             Adult 

Bot Builders  Build and code your bot to compete in challenges             Tween/Teen 

Clothes Mending  Learn basic repair of buttons and such                               Adult 

3D Design Basics Design and Print a custom keychain                                            Tween/Teen 

Anime Club                              Talk about, draw and explore anime                                            Tween/Teen 

Mystery Escape Room Find clues and solve puzzles before it’s too late!                  Tween/Teen 

Sensory Story Time                Youth 

Join us for songs, stories, and activities for kids on the autism spectrum or similar sensory needs 

Chess Club                               Come play chess, and hone your skills and win                               All Ages 

Hatha Yoga                              Breathing with movement and stretching for all levels                   Adult 

Plant and Seed Swap          Drop by for some free seeds and plant starts!                          All Ages 

Teen DIY                                   This  week’s project:  Pipe Cleaner Flowers                             Tween/ Teen                                                                  

Worldwide Passport          Travel to Honduras for traditional games and crafts                       Youth                                     

Teen Gaming Club              Take a break and play T-rated games with friends               Tween/Teen 

Silent Library                    Tween/Teen 

Grab friends and get ready to face off for your chance to win a prize  

The Art of Calligraphy Learn this artform beautifully expressed in so many cultures    Adult 

Artist Spotlight                      Create your own art in the style of  Jackie Milad                            All Ages 

Anime Club                              Talk about, draw and explore anime                                            Tween/Teen 

 

MON 

TUE 

TUE 

WED 

THU 

FRI 

FRI 

SAT 

 

MON 

WED 

WED 

THU 

FRI 

SAT 

MON 

TUE 

WED 

 

WED 

THU 

SAT 

MON 

WED 

WED 

THU 

 

FRI 

SAT 

MON 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1 

3 

3 

4 

5 

6 

8 

9 

10 

 

10 

11 

13 

15 

17 

17 

18 

 

19 

20 

22 

 

6:30 p.m. 

11:30  a.m. 

6:00 p.m. 

12:00 p.m. 

10:30 a.m. 

10:30 a.m. 

4:00 p.m. 

11:30 a.m. 

 

ALL DAY 

5:00 p.m. 

5:00 p.m. 

4:30 p.m. 

5:00 p.m. 

1:00 p.m. 

5:00 p.m. 

5:00 p.m. 

10:30 a.m. 

 

4:00 p.m. 

5:00 p.m. 

1:30 p.m. 

5:00 p.m. 

4:00 p.m. 

5:00 p.m. 

4:30 p.m. 

 

5:00 p.m. 

1:00 p.m. 

5:00 p.m. 

SEPTEMBER 
VIVIAN J. LINCOLN LIBRARY EVENT CALENDAR 

8829 MCCART AVE | Hours — M: 12-8; Tu-Th: 10-8; F-Sa: 10-6; Su: Closed | 817.392.5820 

 Please see reverse side for more programs. 



Chess Club                               Come play chess, and hone your skills and win                                All Ages 

Whole 500 Puzzle Race  Compete to complete the puzzle the fastest!       All Ages 

Teen Drone Academy                    Tween/Teen 

Team up to complete beginner friendly challenges and games with CoDrone drones 

Hatha Yoga                             Breathing with movement and stretching for all levels                      Adult 

Creative Connections                         Adult 

Interactive program for Adults with Intellectual and Developmental Disabilities  

Teen DIY                                   This  week’s project:  Mini Button Books                                    Tween/ Teen                                                                  

WED 

WED 

THU 

 

THU 

FRI 

 

MON 

24 

24 

25 

 

25 

26 

 

29 

 

5:00 p.m. 

4:00 p.m. 

6:30 p.m. 

4:30 p.m. 

5:00 p.m. 

10:30 a.m. 

 

5:00 p.m. 

SEPTEMBER 
VIVIAN J. LINCOLN LIBRARY EVENT CALENDAR 

8829 MCCART AVE | Hours — M: 12-8; Tu-Th: 10-8; F-Sa: 10-6; Su: Closed | 817.392.5820 


