

## **SEPTEMBER**

## VIVIAN J. LINCOLN LIBRARY EVENT CALENDAR 8829 MCCART AVE | Hours — M: 12-8; Tu-Th: 10-8; F-Sa: 10-6; Su: Closed | 817.392.5820

D	AY	EVENT	0027 MCCART AVE   Hours — M: 12-0; Iu-III: 10-0; F-		TIME
			RECURRING WEEKLY		
	MON	ESL Read Out Loud	Practice your English reading ability with confidence!	Adult	6:30 p.m.
	TUE	Music and Movement	Songs and activities to get your little one moving!	Youth	11:30 a.m.
	TUE	ESL Conversation Class	Practice English-speaking skills	Adult	6:00 p.m.
	WED	Little Social Hour	Learning while having fun for birth to 18 months	Youth	12:00 p.m.
	THU	Preschool Story Time	Songs, stories, and activities for 3 to 5 year-olds	Youth	10:30 a.m.
	FRI	Baby Story Time	Songs, stories, and activities for birth to 18 months	Youth	10:30 a.m.
	FRI	Brick Builders' Club	Build with LEGOS for K to 5th grade	Youth	4:00 p.m.
	SAT	Toddler Towers	Build with DUPLOS for 18 months to 3 year-olds	Youth	11:30 a.m.
			DAILY PROGRAMS		
1	MON		LIBRARY CLOSED FOR LABOR DAY		ALL DAY
3	WED	Teen Gaming Club	Take a break and play T-rated games with friends	Tween/Teen	5:00 p.m.
3	WED	Computer Skills	Work on your career search skills!	Adult	5:00 p.m.
4	THU	Bot Builders	Build and code your bot to compete in challenges	Tween/Teen	4:30 p.m.
5	FRI	Clothes Mending	Learn basic repair of buttons and such	Adult	5:00 p.m.
6	SAT	3D Design Basics	Design and Print a custom keychain	Tween/Teen	1:00 p.m.
8	MON	Anime Club	Talk about, draw and explore anime	Tween/Teen	5:00 p.m.
9	TUE	Mystery Escape Room	Find clues and solve puzzles before it's too late!	Tween/Teen	5:00 p.m.
10	WED	Sensory Story Time		Youth	10:30 a.m.
		Join us for songs, stories, and activities for kids on the autism spectrum or similar sensory needs			
10	WED	Chess Club	Come play chess, and hone your skills and win	All Ages	4:00 p.m.
11	THU	Hatha Yoga	Breathing with movement and stretching for all levels	Adult	5:00 p.m.
13	SAT	Plant and Seed Swap	Drop by for some free seeds and plant starts!	All Ages	1:30 p.m.
15	MON	Teen DIY	This week's project: <b>Pipe Cleaner Flowers</b>	Tween/Teen	5:00 p.m.
17	WED	Worldwide Passport	Travel to <b>Honduras</b> for traditional games and crafts	Youth	4:00 p.m.
17	WED	Teen Gaming Club	Take a break and play T-rated games with friends	Tween/Teen	5:00 p.m.
18	THU	Silent Library		Tween/Teen	4:30 p.m.
		Grab friends and get ready to face off for your chance to win a prize			
19	FRI	The Art of Calligraphy	Learn this artform beautifully expressed in so many cu	ltures Adult	5:00 p.m.
20	SAT	Artist Spotlight	Create your own art in the style of <b>Jackie Milad</b>	All Ages	1:00 p.m.
22	MON	Anime Club	Talk about, draw and explore anime	Tween/Teen	5:00 p.m.





## **SEPTEMBER**

## VIVIAN J. LINCOLN LIBRARY EVENT CALENDAR 8829 MCCART AVE | Hours — M: 12-8; Tu-Th: 10-8; F-Sa: 10-6; Su: Closed | 817.392.5820

DAY	EVENT	TIME
24 WED	Chess Club Come play chess, and hone your skills and win All Ages	5:00 p.m.
24 WED	Whole 500 Puzzle Race Compete to complete the puzzle the fastest! All Ages	4:00 p.m.
25 THU	Teen Drone Academy Tween/Teen	6:30 p.m.
	Team up to complete beginner friendly challenges and games with CoDrone drones	4:30 p.m.
25 THU	Hatha Yoga Breathing with movement and stretching for all levels Adult	5:00 p.m.
26 FRI	Creative Connections Adult	10:30 a.m.
	Interactive program for Adults with Intellectual and Developmental Disabilities	
29 MON	Teen DIY This week's project: <b>Mini Button Books</b> Tween/ Teen	5:00 p.m.



